

ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALK QUADRANT IMPROVEMENTS
 (Project CONC-2022-4)
BIDS RECEIVED MARCH 29, 2022 @ 2 P.M. - ABERDEEN, SOUTH DAKOTA

NAME OF BIDDER -
 ADDRESS OF BIDDER-

Engineer's Estimate

CWF Masonry & Const.
 2724 392nd Avenue S
 Aberdeen, SD 57401

Wright & Sudlow Inc.
 PO Box 1782
 Aberdeen, SD 57402-1782

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS									
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00			
2	Remove 4" Sidewalk	4,807.00	SF	\$1.15	\$5,528.05	\$1.00	\$4,807.00	\$1.45	\$6,970.15			
3	Remove Existing Curb and Gutter	906.00	LF	\$3.45	\$3,125.70	\$3.00	\$2,718.00	\$4.05	\$3,669.30			
4	Concrete Sawing	289.00	LF	\$4.60	\$1,329.40	\$1.00	\$289.00	\$3.00	\$867.00			
5	Asphalt Sawing	1,598.00	LF	\$1.15	\$1,837.70	\$1.00	\$1,598.00	\$1.00	\$1,598.00			
6	Remove Asphalt Surfacing	877.00	SY	\$4.60	\$4,034.20	\$4.00	\$3,508.00	\$5.40	\$4,735.80			
7	Remove Storm Sewer Inlet	21.00	EA	\$28.75	\$603.75	\$25.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00			
8	Unclassified Excavation	316.00	CY	\$28.75	\$9,085.00	\$18.10	\$5,719.60	\$25.00	\$7,900.00			
9	4" Concrete Sidewalk	5,189.00	SF	\$6.10	\$31,652.90	\$5.30	\$27,501.70	\$6.30	\$32,690.70			
10	Install 24" Integral Curb and Gutter - Straight	420.00	LF	\$25.30	\$10,626.00	\$22.00	\$9,240.00	\$26.50	\$11,130.00			
11	Install 24" Integral Curb and Gutter - Radius	483.00	LF	\$26.45	\$12,775.35	\$23.00	\$11,109.00	\$28.85	\$13,934.55			
12	Install 2x2 Storm Inlet	21.00	EA	\$460.00	\$9,660.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$415.00	\$8,715.00			
13	Install Inlet Frame and Grate	21.00	EA	\$483.00	\$10,143.00	\$523.00	\$10,983.00	\$950.00	\$19,950.00			
14	10" PVC Storm Lateral	260.00	LF	\$9.78	\$2,542.80	\$16.99	\$4,417.40	\$21.00	\$5,460.00			
15	Install 10" PVC Storm Lateral	260.00	LF	\$31.05	\$8,073.00	\$27.00	\$7,020.00	\$36.00	\$9,360.00			
16	Install 10" PVC 22.5 Bend	12.00	EA	\$186.30	\$2,235.60	\$213.72	\$2,564.64	\$40.00	\$480.00			
17	Gravel Cushion	383.00	Ton	\$20.92	\$8,012.36	\$18.21	\$6,974.43	\$19.50	\$7,468.50			
18	Detectable Warning Panels	270.00	SF	\$17.25	\$4,657.50	\$16.75	\$4,522.50	\$25.00	\$6,750.00			
19	Asphalt Pavement Patching	851.00	SY	\$24.15	\$20,551.65	\$22.00	\$18,722.00	\$21.00	\$17,871.00			
20	Inlet Protection	21.00	EA	\$11.50	\$241.50	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$20.00	\$420.00			
21	Expansion Joint Material	806.00	LF	\$0.23	\$185.38	\$0.50	\$403.00	\$0.55	\$443.30			
22	Sidewalk Closure	39.00	EA	\$28.75	\$1,121.25	\$25.00	\$975.00	\$20.00	\$780.00			
	BID SURETY					10% BB		10% BB				
	TOTAL BID			\$155,522.09		\$132,207.27		\$168,393.30				

Certified By:

